20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

4

VISUAL ARTS ANNEX (VAA)

EXCELSIOR (USIL)

GARY F. STEWART CORE RESEARCH FACILITY
BIOSYSTEMS & AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING LAB
(BAEL)

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE, STILLWATER (NOC)
AGRICULTURE (AGH)

MULTIMODAL TRANSPORTATION TERMINAL (MMTT)
NORTH CLASSROOM (CLBN)

CENTRAL PLANT (CP)

WES WATKINS CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL
TRADE DEVELOPMENT (WWC)

ANIMAL SCIENCES (ANSI)

ROBERT M. KERR FOOD & AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS
CENTER (FAPC)

LEGACY HALL (LH)

NANCY RANDOLPH DAVIS WEST (NRDW)

NANCY RANDOLPH DAVIS (NRD)

HENRY BELLMON RESEARCH CENTER (HBRC)

LIFE SCIENCES WEST (LSW)

MATH SCIENCES (MSCS)

INSTITUTE FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING
EXCELLENCE (ITLE)

PHYSICAL SCIENCES (PS)

PUBLIC INFORMATION (PI)

LIFE SCIENCES EAST (LSE)

WHITEHURST (WH)

NOBLE RESEARCH CENTER (NRC)

ENGINEERING NORTH (EN)

EDMON LOW LIBRARY (LIB)

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH CENTER (ATRC)
CVM ACADEMIC CENTER (CVHS)

DAVID L. BOREN VETERINARY MEDICINE TEACHING
HOSPITAL (VMTH)

OKLAHOMA ANIMAL DISEASE DIAGNOSTIC
LABORATORY (OADD)

UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT AND TESTING (UAT)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE (USDA)
VETERINARY MEDICINE ANNEX

MCELROY HALL (MCEL)

GREENHOUSE LEARNING CENTER

UNIVERSITY HEALTH SERVICES (UHS)
ENGINEERING SOUTH (ES)

ENDEAVOR (ENDV)

CLASSROOM BUILDING (CLB)

DONALD W. REYNOLDS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE
(ARCH)

BUSINESS (BU)

3G
5G
4G
4G
3H
4H

5G
5G

6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
7G
7G

6H
7G
6H

6H
6H
6H
6H
5B
6B

5B

6E
6C
6C
6C
5F
5F
6H

6l
7H

6l

6l

@ VISITOR PARKING
STUDENT UNION GARAGE
METERED PARKING LOCATIONS

@ OSU POLICE DEPARTMENT

42 GENERAL ACADEMIC (GAB) 7l 83 UNIVERSITY COMMONS WEST 4F
43 MORRILL (M) 71 84 UNIVERSITY COMMONS SOUTH 4F
44 THATCHER (THR) 6l 85 UNIVERSITY COMMONS NORTH 4F
45 BARTLETT CENTER FOR THE VISUAL ARTS (BC) 7) 86 DAVIS HALL 3F
46 PSYCHOLOGY (PSY) 7G 87 SITLINGTON HALL 3F
47 WILLARD (WLLD) 7G 88 MORSANI-SMITH HALL 3G
48 SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (SSH) 8G 89 YOUNG HALL 3G
49 STUDENT UNION (SU) 7H 90 ZINK-ALLEN HALL 3G
50 PAUL MILLER JOURNALISM AND 71 91 BOST HALL 3G
BROADCASTING (JB) 92 BENNETT HALL 4)
51 GUNDERSEN (GU) 7l 93 KAMM HALL 5C
52 CONOCOPHILLIPS OSU ALUMNI CENTER (CPAC) 7l 94 BRUMLEY NEIGHBORHOOD 6D
53 OLD CENTRAL (OLDC) 7l 95 VILLAGE SUITES C AND D 6E
54 MCKNIGHT CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 8l 96 VILLAGE SUITES EAND F 6F
55 MICHAEL AND ANNE GREENWOOD SCHOOL OF 8l 97 VILLAGE SUITES FIT 6E
MUSIC (GSM) 98 VILLAGE SUITES B 6E
56 SERETEAN CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING 7) 99 PATCHIN-JONES HALL 6E
ARTS (SCPA) 100 WENTZ HALL 7F
57 COLVIN RECREATION CENTER (CRC) 5E 101 PARKER HALL 7F
58 COLVIN CENTER ANNEX (CRCA) 5D 102 IBA HALL 5F
59 SERETEAN WELLNESS CENTER (WC) 4E 103 STOUT HALL 8F
60 CAMPUS FIRE STATION (FS) 8J
61 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) 4C
63 ADAMS MARKET 4G
64 NORTH DINING HALL 4F 104 O’BRATE STADIUM 2
65 SCOTT-PARKER-WENTZ CAFETERIA (SPWC) 6F 105 MICHAEL AND ANNE GREENWOOD TENNIS CENTER 3H
66 CENTRAL MARKET PLACE 6F 106 TRACK FACILITY 2)
67 STUDENT UNION PARKING GARAGE 8l 107 NEAL PATTERSON STADIUM 3E
68 MONROE STREET PARKING GARAGE 3G 108 SHERMAN E. SMITH TRAINING FACILITY 3l
69 4TH AVENUE PARKING GARAGE 8l 109 COWGIRL STADIUM 3K
70 WENTZ LANE PARKING GARAGE 7F 1O ATHLETICS CENTER 5J
M GALLAGHER-IBA ARENA 5J
112 BOONE PICKENS STADIUM 51
_ 113 NATIONAL WRESTLING HALL OF FAME AND MUSEUM 4K
71 DEMAREE NEIGHBORHOOD 3F
72 WILLIAMS NEIGHBORHOOD 2E LANDMARKS
73 PROSSER NEIGHBORHOOD 2E
74 PAYNE ELLIS HALL 2F 14 INTERNATIONAL MALL 6H
75 MCPHERSON HALL 2F 115 LIBRARY LAWN 7H
76 CARREKER HALL EAST 2F 16 FORMAL GARDENS 7H
77 CARREKER HALL WEST 26 117 CHI O’ CLOCK 7H
78 STEVENS NEIGHBORHOOD 4D 118 THETA POND 8H
79 WEST NEIGHBORHOOD 3D 119 INTRAMURAL FIELDS 5D
80 PETERSON-FRIEND HALL 5C 120 REMEMBRANCE GARDEN 8J
81 FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER (FRC) 3E 121 WELCOME PLAZA 7
82 BOOKER-STINCHCOMB HALL 3F

MAP.OKSTATE.EDU




