

	ACADEMIC/ ADMINISTRATIVE	
1	VISUAL ARTS ANNEX (VAA)	
2	EXCELSIOR (USIL)	

1	VISUAL ARTS ANNEX (VAA)	2A
2	EXCELSIOR (USIL)	2C
3	GARY F. STEWART CORE RESEARCH FACILITY	1C
4	BIOSYSTEMS & AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING LAB (BAEL)	4F
5	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE, STILLWATER (NOC)	3G
6	AGRICULTURE (AGH)	5G
7	MULTIMODAL TRANSPORTATION TERMINAL (MMTT)	4G
8	NORTH CLASSROOM (CLBN)	4G
9	CENTRAL PLANT (CP)	3H
10	WES WATKINS CENTER FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOPMENT (WWC)	4H
11	ANIMAL SCIENCES (ANSI)	5G
12	ROBERT M. KERR FOOD & AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS CENTER (FAPC)	5G
13	LEGACY HALL (LH)	6G
14	NANCY RANDOLPH DAVIS WEST (NRDW)	6G
15	NANCY RANDOLPH DAVIS (NRD)	6G
16	HENRY BELLMON RESEARCH CENTER (HBRC)	6G
17	LIFE SCIENCES WEST (LSW)	6G
18	MATH SCIENCES (MSCS)	7G
19	INSTITUTE FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING EXCELLENCE (ITLE)	7G
20	PHYSICAL SCIENCES (PS)	6H
21	PUBLIC INFORMATION (PI)	7G
22	LIFE SCIENCES EAST (LSE)	6H
23	WHITEHURST (WH)	7H
24	NOBLE RESEARCH CENTER (NRC)	6H
25	ENGINEERING NORTH (EN)	6H
26	EDMON LOW LIBRARY (LIB)	6H
27	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH CENTER (ATRC)	6H
28	CVM ACADEMIC CENTER (CVHS)	5B
29	DAVID L. BOREN VETERINARY MEDICINE TEACHING HOSPITAL (VMTH)	6B
30	OKLAHOMA ANIMAL DISEASE DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY (OADD)	5B
31	UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT AND TESTING (UAT)	6E
32	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE (USDA)	6C
33	VETERINARY MEDICINE ANNEX	6C
34	MCELROY HALL (MCEL)	6C
35	GREENHOUSE LEARNING CENTER	5F
36	UNIVERSITY HEALTH SERVICES (UHS)	5F
37	ENGINEERING SOUTH (ES)	6H
38	ENDEAVOR (ENDV)	61
39	CLASSROOM BUILDING (CLB)	7H
40	DONALD W. REYNOLDS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE (ARCH)	61
47	DUCINECC (DLI)	CI

41 BUSINESS (BU)

42	GENERAL ACADEMIC (GAB)	71
43	MORRILL (M)	71
44	THATCHER (THR)	61
45	BARTLETT CENTER FOR THE VISUAL ARTS (BC)	7 J
46	PSYCHOLOGY (PSY)	7G
47	WILLARD (WLLD)	7G
48	SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (SSH)	8G
49	STUDENT UNION (SU)	7H
50	PAUL MILLER JOURNALISM AND BROADCASTING (JB)	71
51	GUNDERSEN (GU)	71
52	CONOCOPHILLIPS OSU ALUMNI CENTER (CPAC)	71
53	OLD CENTRAL (OLDC)	71
54	MCKNIGHT CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS	81
55	MICHAEL AND ANNE GREENWOOD SCHOOL OF MUSIC (GSM)	81
56	SERETEAN CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS (SCPA)	7 J
57	COLVIN RECREATION CENTER (CRC)	5E
58	COLVIN CENTER ANNEX (CRCA)	5D
59	SERETEAN WELLNESS CENTER (WC)	4E
60	CAMPUS FIRE STATION (FS)	8J
61	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT)	4C
62	SCOTT HALL (SCOT)	7F
63	ADAMS MARKET	4G
64	NORTH DINING HALL	4F
65	,	6F
66	CENTRAL MARKET PLACE	6F
67		81
68	MONROE STREET PARKING GARAGE	3G
69		81
70	WENTZ LANE PARKING GARAGE	7F
RE	SIDENTIAL	

71	DEMAREE NEIGHBORHOOD	3F
72	WILLIAMS NEIGHBORHOOD	2E
73	PROSSER NEIGHBORHOOD	2E
74	PAYNE ELLIS HALL	2F
75	MCPHERSON HALL	2F
76	CARREKER HALL EAST	2F
77	CARREKER HALL WEST	2G
78	STEVENS NEIGHBORHOOD	4D
79	WEST NEIGHBORHOOD	3D
80	PETERSON-FRIEND HALL	5C
81	FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER (FRC)	3E
02	POOKED STINCHOMB HALL	75

RESIDENTIAL (CONTINUED)

83	UNIVERSITY COMMONS WEST	4F
84	UNIVERSITY COMMONS SOUTH	4F
85	UNIVERSITY COMMONS NORTH	4F
86	DAVIS HALL	3F
87	SITLINGTON HALL	3F
88	MORSANI-SMITH HALL	3G
89	YOUNG HALL	3G
90	ZINK-ALLEN HALL	3G
91	BOST HALL	3G
92	BENNETT HALL	4J
93	KAMM HALL	5C
94	BRUMLEY NEIGHBORHOOD	6D
95	VILLAGE SUITES C AND D	6E
96	VILLAGE SUITES E AND F	6F
97	VILLAGE SUITES FIT	6E
98	VILLAGE SUITES B	6E
99	PATCHIN-JONES HALL	6E
00	WENTZ HALL	7F
101	PARKER HALL	7F
102	IBA HALL	5F
103	STOUT HALL	8F

ATHLETICS

104	O'BRATE STADIUM	21
105	MICHAEL AND ANNE GREENWOOD TENNIS CENTER	3H
106	TRACK FACILITY	2J
107	NEAL PATTERSON STADIUM	3E
108	SHERMAN E. SMITH TRAINING FACILITY	31
109	COWGIRL STADIUM	3K
110	ATHLETICS CENTER	5 J
111	GALLAGHER-IBA ARENA	5J
112	BOONE PICKENS STADIUM	51
113	NATIONAL WRESTLING HALL OF FAME AND MUSEUM	4K

LANDMARKS

114	INTERNATIONAL MALL	6H
115	LIBRARY LAWN	7H
116	FORMAL GARDENS	7H
117	CHI O' CLOCK	7H
118	THETA POND	8H
119	INTRAMURAL FIELDS	5D
120	REMEMBRANCE GARDEN	8J
121	WELCOME PLAZA	71